3500 Series Deck-Mounted Metering Faucet,
Single-Hole Mounting

99790395
88087644
99790396
99082653
99082657
99082656
29901

99050060
*NSS

10 99082411
11 99810187
12 99790397
13 99922195
14 99922196
15 99811949
16 99790398
17 99832317
18 99790400
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3300-006 JKNF REQUIRED WHEN ORDERING
671-XJKABNF. SOLD SEPARATELY.
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Complete Faucet
#99611112

Button

Screw, 1/8 Flat Hex Head X 1/2
Kit, Handle

Actuator Assembly

Actuator & Cartridge Kit
Washer

Metering Valve Cartridge
Mvp Filter

Body, Valve Single Supply
Outlet, 0.5 GPM Spray VP
Key, VP

Kit, Deck Mounting Hardware
Braided Hose Kit

Filter Screen, 50 Mesh
O-Ring, #011

Kit, Cover Plate 8 In

Kit, Cover Plate 4 In

Kit, Cover Plate Mounting





